



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY BENCH
AT AURANGABAD

928 BAIL APPLICATION NO. 246 OF 2026

ARCHANA SURESH KUTE
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

...

Advocate for Applicant : Mr. A. R. Muley h/f Mr. Solanke
Sharad S.

APP for Respondent/s-State : Mr. C. V. Bhadane.

...

CORAM : SHAILESH P. BRAHME, J.
DATE : 17.04.2026

PER COURT :-

1. It is informed that learned counsel appearing for applicant has filed leave note.
2. Stand over to 08.06.2026.

(SHAILESH P. BRAHME, J.)

...

vmk/-